
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: AR 18-003 Name: JDT Consult Agm Amd 3

Status:Type: Advance Reports 50+ Consent Agenda

File created: In control:3/2/2018 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:3/13/2018

Title: Approve and authorize the Director of Health or Assistant Director of Health to execute a no-extension
Amendment No. 3 to Mental Health Services Agreement A-12711 with JDT Consultants, Inc. to
increase Fiscal Year (FY) 2017-18 amount from $814,654 to $1,138,597 (an increase of $323,943) for
a revised total Agreement amount not to exceed $2,765,651 for the term July 1, 2015 through June
30, 2018.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. JDTConsultants_Pending Amend No. 3_FY 2015-18, 3.
JDT(InCounty)_BH_20150701-20180630_Amend No. 2, 4. JDT(InCounty)_BH_20150701-
20180630_Amend No. 1, 5. JDT(InCounty)_BH_20150701-20180630

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

County of Monterey Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

